Monetary Policy Data

Foreign Reserves (TOP million)
Months of Imports (trade estimate)

Months of Imports (Foreign Exchange Transactions estimate) !

Inflation (apc)
Imported (apc)
Domestic (apc)

Activity Indicators

Private Sector Credit Growth (apc) 2
Private Sector Outsd. Loan (Ann. Tot $ m)
Household (apc)

Household, adjusted (apc) 3

Business (apc)

Exchange Settlement Accounts (TOP million)
NRBT Notes on issue (TOP million)

Banks' holding of Govt Securities (TOPmillion)

Broad Money (M3, TOP million) 4

Foreign Exchange Transactions !

Imports (annual Total, TOP million)

Imports (apc)

Exports (annual total, TOP million)

Exports (apc)

Travel Receipts (annual total, TOP million)
Travel Receipts (apc)

Private Remittances (annual total, TOP million)
Private Remittances (apc)

Financial Markets

Exchange Rate
USD/TOP
AUD/TOP
NzZD/TOP

FID/ITOP

Nominal Trade Weighted Index >
Real Trade Weighted Index °

Interest Rates

Weighted Average Lending Rate (%)
Housing (%)

Business (%)

Weighted Average Term Deposit Rate (%)
12-month term (%)
Savings (%)

May-14

266.8
9.4

121

3.0
4.2
1.4

-1.3
219.5
35

12.7
-8.4
135.8
0.0
16.9

357.7

263.6
-0.3
15.8
28.8
79.0

4.6

215.2

2.9

0.5536
0.5919
0.6400
0.9848

98.2
108.2

8.95
8.69
9.03

3.63
4.53
1.97

Apr-14

267.9
9.3

121

3.9
2.9
5.3

-1.7
219.5
4.7

14.3
-11.0
137.6

0.0

16.9

357.5

266.4
2.2
15.4
24.8
84.4
8.3
210.9
13

0.5540
0.5916
0.6399
0.9831

98.3
109.6

9.00
8.70
9.29

3.56
4.40
2.00

May-13

259.2
9.1

11.8

-0.1
-0.2
0.0

-6.6
222.5
0.4

6.9
-15.4
141.7

0.0

19.3

341.7

264.3
-9.3
12.3
20.1
75.6
13.0

209.1

0.8

0.5694
0.5700
0.6826
0.9986

101.7
111.0

9.84
9.07
9.79

3.20
3.65
211

Notes: apc = annual percent change

1- apc calculations from December 2013 onwards uses foreign exchange transactions from merging OET data from banks and foreign exchange dealers.
All apc calculations before that time use banking system data only, and should be treated with caution.

2- All unadjusted lending series cover loans from the banking system only.

3- Includes loans from some non-bank institutions.

4- The methodology for calculating this series was updated in March 2014, resuting in revisions to the data backdating to January 2012
5- The methodology for calculating these series was updated in September 2013, resulting in revisions to the full history of data.

Data in previous months may have been adjusted to incorporate revisions received from the domestic banking system.
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